Install smarter, finish
sooner Choose long-
lasting reliability and
performance
Coreline tempo large
CoreLine tempo large delivers on the CoreLine promise of innovative, easy to use
and high quality luminaires. A narrow range of options makes it easy to find the best
lux-for-lux replacement for 150W, 250W, and 400W HID lamps. The CoreLine tempo

3000 K 80
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
912300023660 BVP130 LED260-4S/740
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
26,000 lm 80 Asymmetrical
912300023661 BVP130 LED210-4S/740
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
21,000 lm 80 Asymmetrical
912300023662 BVP130 LED160-4S/740
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
16,000 lm 60 Asymmetrical
912300023663 BVP130 LED260-4S/740
PSU S ALU C1KC3 T35
26,000 lm 80 Symmetrical
912300023664 BVP130 LED210-4S/740
PSU S ALU C1KC3
21,000 lm 80 Symmetrical
912300023665 BVP130 LED160-4S/740
PSU S ALU C1KC3
16,000 lm 60 Symmetrical
912300057768 BVP130 LED260-4S/730
A
26,000 lm - Asymmetrical
912300057769 BVP130 LED210-4S/730
A
21,000 lm - Asymmetrical
912300057770 BVP130 LED160-4S/730
A
16,000 lm - Asymmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
912300057771 BVP130 LED260-4S/730
S
26,000 lm - Symmetrical
912300057772 BVP130 LED210-4S/730
S
21,000 lm - Symmetrical
912300057773 BVP130 LED160-4S/730
S
16,000 lm - Symmetrical
912300060476 BVP130 LED300-4S/740
OFA52
30,000 lm - Optiflux
asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
912300060477 BVP130 LED300-4S/740
S
30,000 lm - Symmetrical
912300060604 BVP130 LED260-4S/840
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
25,917 lm - Asymmetrical
912300060605 BVP130 LED160-4S/830
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
16,000 lm - Asymmetrical
912300060606 BVP130 LED210-4S/830
PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3
20,917 lm - Asymmetrical
Operating and Electrical
Coreline tempo large
5Product family leaflet, 2026, May 26 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023660 BVP130 LED260-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 182 W
912300023661 BVP130 LED210-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 141 W
912300023662 BVP130 LED160-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 109 W
912300023663 BVP130 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 T35 182 W
912300023664 BVP130 LED210-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 141 W
912300023665 BVP130 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 109 W
912300057768 BVP130 LED260-4S/730 A 191 W
912300057769 BVP130 LED210-4S/730 A 153 W
912300057770 BVP130 LED160-4S/730 A 114 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300057771 BVP130 LED260-4S/730 S 191 W
912300057772 BVP130 LED210-4S/730 S 153 W
912300057773 BVP130 LED160-4S/730 S 114 W
912300060476 BVP130 LED300-4S/740 OFA52 209 W
912300060477 BVP130 LED300-4S/740 S 209 W
912300060604 BVP130 LED260-4S/840 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 205 W
912300060605 BVP130 LED160-4S/830 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 137 W
912300060606 BVP130 LED210-4S/830 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 178 W
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 100 200 300 400 500